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ADD ON COURSE 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE 

NANO STRUCTURE 

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

2018-2019 

09.07.2018-30.07.2018 

SEMINAR KALL 

LIST OF STUDENTS ENROLLED FOR THE COURSE 

S.NO REG.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS COURSE 

1 561558010 

2 561558011 

3 561558012 

4 561558013 

5 561558014 

6 561558015 

7 561558017 

8 561558018 

9 561558019 

10 561558020 

11 561558021 

12 561558022 

13 561558023 

14 561558024 

15 561558026 

16 561558027 

17 561558028 

18 561558029 

19 561558030 

20 561558031 

21 561658071 

EZHUMALAI.E 

GAYATHRJ.M 

GAYATHRJ.S 

GEETHAMALAR.R 

GOKULA VASAN.S 

GOVTNDARAJ.M 

JANARTHANAN.K 

JA YASEELAN.M 

KIRUBAK.ARAN.K 

KOSHILA.K.S 

LAVANYA.M8 

MADESH.C.R 

MAIYARASAN.P 

MOHAMAD RAHEES.C 

MOHANA.V 

MOHANRAJ.M 

MUNIRA THTNAM.S 

NASIF.K,P 

NA VEEN PRABU.K 

NITHYA,S 

SARALA.R 
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IV,B.PHARM 
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22 561658072 

23 561658073 

24 561658074 

25 561658075 

26 561658076 

27 561658077 

28 561658078 

29 561658079 

30 561658080 

31 561658081 

32 561658082 

33 
561658083 

34 561658084 

35 561658085 

36 561658086 

37 561658087 

38 561658088 

39 561658089 

40 561658090 

41 561658091 

42 561658092 

43 561658093 

44 561658094 

45 561658095 

46 561658096 

47 561658097 

48 561658098 

49 561658099 

50 561758101 

51 
561858001 

52 561858002 

 
561858003 

53 

54 561858004 

55 561858005 

56 561858006 

57 561858007 

SARAN,K III.8.PHARM

SATHEESH,P III.B.PHARM

SATHEESH KUMAR.V III.B.PHARM

SELV AGAN AP ATHI.I III.B.PHARM

SHAlMASHERIN.P LILB.PHARM 

SHRIDHARAN. L.K UI.B.PHARM 

SHRIRAM.E III.B.PHARM

SOUDARA PANDIYAN.G III.B.PHARM

SOUNDARRAJAN.S III.B.PHARM

SOUDARA RAJA VEL.K 111.8.PHARM 

SREEKANTH.P III.B.PHARM

SRIRANGANATHAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN IIl.8.PHARM 

SUDHAKAR.K 111.B.PHARM

SURYA.S 111.B.PHARM

SYED ASIF.A III.B.PHARM

SYED MOHAMED.S IIl.8.PHARM 

TAMTLRASAN.M III.8.PHARM

TAMILARASU.A Ill.8.PHARM 

VANTTHA.M IIT.8.PHARM 

VENKA TESH.S 111.B.PHARM

VENUGOP AL.R 111.B.PHARM

VIGNESH.B 111.B.PHARM

VIGNESH.R III.B.PHARM

VUAY.V IILB.PHARM 

VISHNU.M.S 111.8.PHARM 

VISHNU PRIY A.S ill.B.PHARM 

VIVEK.M 111.B.PHARM

Y AZHLMOZHLI.S III.B.PHARM

KARTHlKEY AN.R Ill.B.PHARM 

ACHUKA LORRAINE 

KWAMBOKA 1.8.PHARM 

AKILESH.M 1.8.PHARM 

ARCHANA.P 

1.8.PHARM 

BHARATH.M l.B.PHARM

BERJIN KUMAR,B.R 1.8.PHARM 

BHARATH.G 1.8.PHARM I \ 
BHAVADHARANLG l.B.PHARM (
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PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY 

2018-2019 

09.07.2018-30.07.2018 

DEPARTMENT 

ACADEMIC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE SEMINAR HALL 

STUDENTS ATTENDANCE 

S.NO REG.NO NAME OF THE COURSE 09/07 12\07 17\07 20\07 25\07 30\07 

I 561558010 

2 56155801 I 

3 561558012 

4 561558013 

5 561558014 

6 561558015 

7 561558017 

8 561558018 

9 561558019 

10 561558020 

II 561558021 

12 561558022 

13 561558023 

14 561558024 

15 561558026 

16 561558027 

17 561558028 

18 561558029 

19 561558030 

20 561558031 

21 561658071 

22 561658072 
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STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 
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ADD ON COURSE NANO STRUCTURE 

DEPARTMENT PHARMACEUTlCAL CHEMlSTRY 

2018-2019 ACADEMlC YEAR 

DATE 

VENUE 

REG.NO 

5615580 IO 

561558011 

561558012 

561558013 

561558014 

561558015 

561558017 

561558018 

561558019 

561558020 

561558021 

561558022 

561558023 

561558024 

561558026 

561558027 

09.07.2018-30.07.2018 

SEMINAR HALL 

STUDENTSMARKSHEET 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENTS 

EZHUMALAI.E 

GAYATHRI.M 

GAYATHRI.S 

GEETHAMALAR.R 

GOKULA VASAN.S 

GOVrNDARAJ.M 

JANARTHANAN .K 

JA YASEELAN.M 

KIRUBAKARAN.K 

KOSHILA.K.S 

LAVANYA.M8 

MADESH.C.R 

MAIYARASAN.P 

MOHAMAD RAHEES.C 

MOHANA.V 

MOHANRAJ.M 

COURSE MARKS %MARKS 

SCORED 

rv.B.PHARM 17 85 

IV.B.PHARM 17 85 

IV.8.PHARM 18 90 

IV.B.PHARM 18 90 

IV.B.PHARM 18 90 

IV.B.PHARM 18 90 

IV.B.PHARM 18 90 

IV.B.PHARM 19 95 

IV.B.PHARM 18 90 

IV.B.PHARM 19 95 

IY.B.PHARM 19 95 

IY,B.PHARM 18 90 

IY.B.PHARM 20 100 

IY.B.PIIARM 17 85 

IY.B.PHARM 18 
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IY.B.PIIARM 18 I 9
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45 561658095 VIJAY.V Ill.B.PHARM 17 85 

46 561658096 VISHNU.M.S Ill.B.PHARM 16 80 

47 561658097 VISHNU PRIY A.S IH.B.PHARM 18 90 

48 561658098 VIVEK.M IB.B.PHARM 18 90 

49 561658099 Y AZHLMOZHLI.S lli.B.PHARM 19 95 

50 561758101 KARTHlKEY AN.R lll.B.PHARM 19 95 

51 ACHUKA LORRAfNE 20 100 

561858001 

KWAMBOKA l.B.PHARM

52 561858002 AKILESH.M LB.PHARM 19 95 

 ARCHANA.P 19 95 

561858003 

53 l.B.PHARM

54 561858004 BHARATH.M l.B.PHARM 16 80 

55 561858005 BERJ[N KUMAR,B.R LB.PHARM 17 85 

56 561858006 BHARATH.G l.B.PHARM 17 85 

57 561858007 BHA V ADHARANI.G LB.PHARM 18 90 

58 561858008 BOOPATHI.K l.BPHARM 18 


